Kod koloru:
Nazwa koloru:
Producent:

Model pojazdu:
Rocznik pojazdu:
Linia lakierow:
llos¢ warstw:
Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:
Wymagane tto:
Dodaj / Rozciencz:
Autor receptury:
Data utworzenia:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment ::;):;c i L
Wz021 231,0
WS200 419,9
WP34M 168,0
WA135 76,6
WSs475 67,9
WSs850 29,6

WA170 23,5

Receptura (ID: 2547)

SON

NEGRO TINTA MET.
SEAT

ALTEA

2006

QRS

1

LR

40% WR200
SMi

2015-12-21

na 1,00 L

231,0
419,9
168,0
76,6
67,9
29,6

23,5



	Receptura (ID: 2547)

